R410A/ 1080 g
5.0A
7A
1090W
1500W
12000Btu/h
SPLIT TYPE AIR CONDITIONER
MODEL
Lo           1.2 MPa
9Kg
34Kg
220-240V~
50Hz
COOLING CAPACITY
HEATING CAPACITY
REFRIGERANT
DESIGN PRESSURE
WEIGHT
RATED VOLTAGE
RATED FREQUENCY
RATED
COOLING
HEATING
HEATING
CURRENT
RATED INPUT
Max. CURRENT
Max. INPUT
Outdoor  Unit
Resistance  Class
50
54
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
IP 24
H I            2.8 MPa
COOLING
90
94
MSC-12HRN1
GD  Midea  Refrigeration  Equipment  Co.,Ltd
13000Btu/h
4.8A
1050W